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group div number name score year delta

1 m 216 129.404 2013 0
1 m 132 127.876 2013 1.528
1 m 610 126.818 2012 1.05755
1 m 49 125.526 2013 1.29245
1 m 409 Bill Laddish 125.124 2013 0.402
1 m 73 124.641 2013 0.483
1 m 108 122.013 2013 2.628
1 m 402 Chris Evans 120.963 2013 1.05
1 m 38 120.164 2013 0.799
1 m 158 119.865 2013 0.299
1 m 119 118.596 2013 1.269
1 m 7 James Porter 116.751 2013 1.845
1 m 603

2 m 214 113.882 2013 2.869
2 m 114 113.249 2013 0.633
2 m 93 Kevin Keenan 113.228 2013 0.021
2 m 605 Steve Fielding 112.99 2012 0.237573
2 m 1 Daniel Connelly 112.695 2012 0.295035
2 m 518 Juan Navarro 111.747 2013 0.948392
2 m 302 110.739 2013 1.008
2 m 95 Mark King 110.573 2013 0.166
2 m 91 109.59 2013 0.983
2 m 144 Eddie Santos 109.53 2013 0.06
2 m 327 Brandon Smith 108.905 2013 0.625
2 m 220 Ryan Powell 108.286 2013 0.619
2 m 201 Dino Brown 107.547 2013 0.739
3 m 166 105.581 2013 1.966
3 m 87 J-Diesel 105.367 2013 0.214
3 m 109 104.984 2013 0.383
3 f 33 103.666 2013 1.31838
3 f 126 103.574 2013 0.09119
3 m 96 103.081 2013 0.493431
3 m 521 Carmelo Rios 102.656 2012 0.424713
3 m 140 102.015 2013 0.641287
3 m 122 99.752 2013 2.263
3 m 311 Jonas Jacobson 99.63 2013 0.122
3 f 147 Marty Scott 99.5985 2013 0.031453
3 m 613 99.2294 2011 0.369115
3 m 607 Richard Hughes

3 m 608

3 t 46&410

4 m 135 98.168 2013 1.06143
4 m 65 Giles Douglas 97.794 2013 0.374
4 m 127 97.695 2013 0.099
4 m 36 97.498 2013 0.197
4 m 37 96.513 2013 0.985
4 f 209 Janet Gardner 96.2709 2013 0.242059
4 m 601 96.2348 2012 0.0361171
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4 m 406 96.075 2013 0.159824
4 m 326 95.659 2013 0.416
4 m 218 95.2932 2008 0.365787
4 f 21 Mary Ellen Allen 94.4372 2013 0.85602
4 f 301 93.9705 2013 0.466727
4 m 504 Philip Clark 93.761 2013 0.209466
5 m 230 Kris McQueen 91.545 2013 2.216
5 m 611 Jeffrey Opp 90.4423 2011 1.10266
5 m 614 Michael Wilkins 89.7259 2012 0.716404
5 m 130 Mark Powers 89.566 2013 0.159939
5 m 407 88.116 2013 1.45
5 f 223 87.8466 2013 0.269357
5 m 328 Ray Smith 87.657 2013 0.189643
5 m 400 86.834 2013 0.823
5 f 306 Chris Davis 86.3362 2013 0.497795
5 m 71 86.061 2013 0.275205
5 m 66 83.994 2013 2.067
5 f 502 Honey (Badger) Brown 83.196 2013 0.798047
5 m 125 83.182 2013 0.013953
5 f 513 Sandra King 82.3413 2013 0.840746
5 m 602 81.4107 2011 0.930559
6 m 150 Gregory P Smith 79.832 2013 1.57869
6 m 80 79.813 2013 0.019
6 m 22 Rich Allen 79.054 2013 0.759
6 m 143 77.729 2013 1.325
6 f 609 Vanessa McDonnell 75.2488 2011 2.48016
6 m 151 Kevin M. Smith 75.165 2013 0.0838374
6 m 133 73.785 2013 1.38
6 f 404 Heidi Fraser 71.0005 2013 2.78447
6 m 200 67.5034 2012 3.49715
6 m 600 65.762 2011 1.74136
6 f 155 Darlene Stevenson 63.7708 2013 1.99119
6 m 612

6 f 606

6 m 604

6 t 82&83 Hills

6 t 12&13

Martin Hyland

Jeff Shute

Marco Palmeri

Amy Bruski

Brandon Iles

Eva Silverstein

Michael Andalora

Stephen Fong

Pierre Doussiere

Frank Paysen

Bernard Demai 

Yihua He

Koushik Sampath

Alec Proudfoot

Michael Ahern

Ben Blizard

Bob Stenz

Nicole Genua

Rich Deyoung

Van Kaenels


	Sheet1

